
SCAN FOR OFFERS & FREE CONSULT

Accredited Clinics & Surgeons

Save up to 40-85%

Procedure Starting Price (USD)

And more...

medicaltourismco.com

1-800-661-2126

info@medicaltourismco.com

+17
Years

Titanium Implant

Zirconia Implant

All-on-4 Implants

All-on-6 Implants

All-on-8 Implants

$1,500

$1,600

$9,500 

$9,000

$11,000

Dental Pricelist: Cancun

Mini Dental Implant $900
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Save up to 70%
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And more...
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1-800-661-2126

info@medicaltourismco.com

+17
Years

Same-Day Implant

Zygoma Implant

Snap-on Denture/Arch

Full Denture 

Temporary Partial Denture

$1,500 

$2,500

$3,380 – $5,180

$965

$380

Dental Pricelist: Cancun

3-on-6 Implants $11,990

Save up to 40-85%
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+17
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Permanent Full Denture

Flexible Denture

Composite Resin Veneer/Unit

Zirconium Ceramic Veneer/Unit

$580

$250 

$450 

Dental Pricelist: Cancun

Permanent Partial Denture

Temporary Full Denture $580

$700

$970

Save up to 40-85%
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$120

$30 

Dental Pricelist: Cancun

$420

$4,536

$6,804

Porcelain Veneer/Unit

Porcelain Veneer/8 Unit

Porcelain Veneer/12 Unit

Temporary Crown

All Metal Crown

Porcelain Fused to Gold Crown $600

Save up to 40-85%
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+17
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PFM Crown 

Ceramic Crown

$395 

$230 

$420

Gold Crown $700

Zirconium Crown $450

Dental Pricelist: Cancun

E-Max Crown 

Full Porcelain Crown $420

Save up to 40-85%
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+17
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Porcelain Emax Crown 

All Metal Bridge

$450

$150

$1,350 

$1,850 

All-Ceramic Bridge

Porcelain Fused to Metal Bridge $1,701 

Dental Pricelist: Cancun

Temporary Acrylic Crown 

Bridge/Unit $450

Save up to 40-85%
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Implant-Supported Bridge $3,750

$90

$1,200 

$1,500 

$2,500 

Dental Pricelist: Cancun

Night Guard

$1,000Fixed Metal Braces

Fixed Clear Braces

Lingual/Invisible Orthodontics

Invisalign/Jaw

Save up to 40-85%
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+17
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Root Canal (Anterior)

Root Canal (Pre-Molar)

Root Canal Retreatment

$350

$350

$350

$370

Root Canal (Molar)

Dental Pricelist: Cancun

Post/Core Build-Up $98

Invisalign Full (2 Jaws) $3,500

Save up to 40-85%
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+17
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Laser Teeth Whitening

Regular Teeth Cleaning

Perio Maintenance Cleaning

$150 

$120

$35

$250

Dental Pricelist: Cancun

Teeth Whitening

Cast Post

$120 – $250

Pre-Fabricated Post $150 

Save up to 40-85%
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$250 

$190

$100

Dental Pricelist: Cancun

Perio Scaling & Root Planing

LANAP

Laser Cleaning

Onlay

Inlay

$420

$420

Gum Contouring (8 Teeth) $250

Save up to 40-85%
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+17
Years

Composite Filling

Replacement of Amalgam Filling

Temporary Filling

Extraction (Surgical)

$60 

$120 

$65 

$60 

$190

Extraction (Simple)

Dental Pricelist: Cancun

Extraction (Complex) $85 

Save up to 40-85%



SCAN FOR OFFERS & FREE CONSULT

Accredited Clinics & Surgeons

Procedure Starting Price (USD)

And more...

medicaltourismco.com

1-800-661-2126

info@medicaltourismco.com

+17
Years

$300

$500 

$200

$60

$10,000 

$190

Dental Pricelist: Cancun

Wisdom Tooth Extraction 

IV Sedation

Gas Sedation

Occlusal Mouth Guard

Orthognathic Surgery

Laser Therapeutic Treatment

Save up to 40-85%
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Initial Consultation

Panoramic X-Rays

CT/3D Scan

$60

$50 

$150

Sinus Lifting/Side $1,500 

Bone Graft/Unit $385

Dental Pricelist: Cancun
Save up to 40-85%


