







Save up to 40-85%

Procedure	Starting Price (USD)
Titanium Implant	\$1,500
Zirconia Implant	\$1,600
Mini Dental Implant	\$900
All-on-4 Implants	\$9,500
All-on-6 Implants	\$9,000
All-on-8 Implants	\$11,000

And more...

Accredited Clinics & Surgeons

















Save up to 40-85%

Procedure	Starting Price (USD)
Same-Day Implant	\$1,500
Zygoma Implant	\$2,500
3-on-6 Implants	\$11,990
Snap-on Denture/Arch	\$3,380 - \$5,180
Full Denture	\$965
Temporary Partial Denture	\$380

And more...

Accredited Clinics & Surgeons

















Save up to 40-85%

Procedure	Starting Price (USD)
Temporary Full Denture	\$580
Permanent Partial Denture	\$700
Permanent Full Denture	\$970
Flexible Denture	\$580
Composite Resin Veneer/Unit	\$250
Zirconium Ceramic Veneer/Ur	nit \$450

And more...

Accredited Clinics & Surgeons

















Save up to 40-85%

Starting Price (USD)
\$420
\$4,536
\$6,804
\$120
\$30
n \$600

And more...

Accredited Clinics & Surgeons

















Save up to 40-85%

Procedure	Starting Price (USD)
E-Max Crown	\$395
PFM Crown	\$230
Gold Crown	\$700
Ceramic Crown	\$420
Zirconium Crown	\$450
Full Porcelain Crown	\$420

And more...

Accredited Clinics & Surgeons

















Save up to 40-85%

Procedure	Starting Price (USD)
Porcelain Emax Crown	\$450
Temporary Acrylic Crown	\$150
Bridge/Unit	\$450
All-Ceramic Bridge	\$1,350
All Metal Bridge	\$1,850
Porcelain Fused to Metal Brid	ge \$1,701

And more...

Accredited Clinics & Surgeons

















Save up to 40-85%

Procedure	Starting Price (USD)
Implant-Supported Bridge	\$3,750
Night Guard	\$90
Fixed Metal Braces	\$1,000
Fixed Clear Braces	\$1,200
Lingual/Invisible Orthodontics	\$1,500
Invisalign/Jaw	\$2,500

And more...

Accredited Clinics & Surgeons

















Save up to 40-85%

Procedure	Starting Price (USD)
Invisalign Full (2 Jaws)	\$3,500
Root Canal (Anterior)	\$350
Root Canal (Pre-Molar)	\$350
Root Canal (Molar)	\$350
Root Canal Retreatment	\$370
Post/Core Build-Up	\$98

And more...

Accredited Clinics & Surgeons

















Save up to 40-85%

Procedure	Starting Price (USD)
Pre-Fabricated Post	\$150
Cast Post	\$150
Teeth Whitening	\$120 - \$250
Laser Teeth Whitening	\$120
Regular Teeth Cleaning	\$35
Perio Maintenance Cleaning	\$250

And more...

Accredited Clinics & Surgeons

















Save up to 40-85%

Procedure	Starting Price (USD)
Perio Scaling & Root Planing	\$250
LANAP	\$190
Laser Cleaning	\$100
Onlay	\$420
Inlay	\$420
Gum Contouring (8 Teeth)	\$250

And more...

Accredited Clinics & Surgeons

















Save up to 40-85%

Procedure	Starting Price (USD)
Composite Filling	\$60
Replacement of Amalgam Fill	ing \$120
Temporary Filling	\$65
Extraction (Simple)	\$60
Extraction (Complex)	\$85
Extraction (Surgical)	\$190

And more...

Accredited Clinics & Surgeons

















Save up to 40-85%

Procedure	Starting Price (USD)
Wisdom Tooth Extraction	\$300
IV Sedation	\$500
Gas Sedation	\$200
Occlusal Mouth Guard	\$60
Orthognathic Surgery	\$10,000
Laser Therapeutic Treatment	\$190

And more...

Accredited Clinics & Surgeons

















Save up to 40-85%

Procedure	Starting Price (USD)
Initial Consultation	\$60
Panoramic X-Rays	\$50
CT/3D Scan	\$150
Sinus Lifting/Side	\$1,500
Bone Graft/Unit	\$385

Accredited Clinics & Surgeons







